LXLC
Turbine Water Meter
P
ro
d
u
c
t

Accuracy Curve Dial Plate
Head Loss Curve
How to order
Model Optional Diameter Flange Standard Outputs*
DWM
AF - Standard (with
preparation for
Electrical Output)
AE - With Electrical
Output
AH - Hot Water
AQ - Hot water with
Electrical Output
2” - 20”
50mm - 500mm
ISO PN16
ANSI 125
BSTD
JIS 10
ABNT PN16
V - Volume (Electrical)
F - FLow (Optical)
Example: Volumetric Electric output, 80mm, ANSI125 flange
DWM-AE-3-AN-V
w w w . d o r o t . c o m  •  i n f o _ d @ d o r o t . c o m
Flow Sensor
A small rotating “star”
in the center of the dial
plate helps to detect
even the smallest flow
through the mater
DWM-A
Edition 10/2012
7
Exploded View
Parts List
No. Description Qty Material
1 Hinge Pin 1 Brass
2 Lid 1 ABS
3 Plug 2 ABS
4 Upper Retaining Ring 1 ABS
5 Register 1 Assembly
6 Bracket 1 ABS
7 Screw 3 1Cr18Nig
8 Screw 4 1Cr18Nig
9 Immovable Plate 1 ABS
10 Register House 1 ABS
11 Screw 3 1Cr18Nig
12 Screw with hole 1 1Cr18Nig
13 Gasket 4 1Cr18Nig
14 Measuring Unit 1 Fe / Cu / ABS / PA / PPO
15 O-ring 1 NBR
16 Body 1 Iron with Epoxy Coating
17 Copper Wire 2 Brass
18 Seal Lead 2 Lead
19 Seal Pin 1 1Cr18Nig
20 Rivet 2 Brass
21 Label 1 Brass / Stainless Steel
22 Flange Gasket 2 NBR
Turbine Assembly Kit
Woltman Kit Catalogue No.